FESTIVE

All food served from 10am-3pm Py
Please check your table number case let 5 Membey
before ordering at the counter

allergjes
The Merry Turkey Melt £15.50
A juicy buttermilk-marinated turkey burger stacked with crisp
lettuce, fresh tomato, tangy pickled cabbage, smooth goat's Soup of the Day £7.25
cheese, sweet cranberry sauce, crunchy gherkins and a rich A comforting soup crafted from fresh, locally sourced
caramelised onion relish. Served with fries and festive ingredients, served with artisan bread
pigs-in-blankets
Homemade Sausage Roll of the Day £7.50
Red Lentil & Chickpea Dahl (V, VGO, GFO) £15.50 Freshly baked daily, served with salad
A red lentil dahl slowed cooked with cauliflower, butternut . £8.95
squash and chickpeas. Served with fragrant rice and Quiche of the Day '
tenderstem broccoli Homemade quiche, served with salad
Vegan Stuffed Crust Pepper-no-ni Pizza (V, VG) £11.05 Warm Smoked Haddock & Salmon Fishcake £11.95
Tomato sauce stuffed crust pizza base topped with tomato Served with a soft poached egg, wilted spinach and a rich
sauce, grated pizza topping, vegan meat substitute, green hollandaise sauce
peppers and red onion
Classic Margherita Pizza £1095
Italian stone baked pizza base topped with mozzarella
cheese and cherry tomatoes Fries (V, VG) £4.75
Pepperoni Pizza £11.95 Sweet Potato Fries (V, VGO) £4.75
A stone baked pizza base topped with tomato sauce, .
mozzarella cheese and smoked pepperoni Side Salad (V, VGO) £475
Seasonal Green Vegetables (V, VGO, GFO) £4.75
Onion Rings (V) £4.75
Basket of Pigs-in-Blankets £5.00
Monsoon Estates Coffee - Stratford-upon-Avon Suitable f d dund
Barry the Butchers - Stratford-upon-Avon uitable for aged 12 and under
The Garden Shed - Wellesbourne Sausage & Fries (GFO) £7.00
Blencowes Cakes - Royal Leamington Spa Served with garden peas
Pinwhe.el Patisseries - Chesterton Macaroni Cheese £7.00
AM Bailey - Stratford-upon-Avon o )
Margherita Pizza & Fries £7.00
Chicken Goujons & Fries £7.00

V- Vegetarian, VG -Vegan Served with garden peas
VGO- Vegan option available

GFO - Gluten Free option available

Please be aware that our food is prepared to order,

there may be a delay during our busy periods

Please note, we only accept card payment



DRIN

Winter Warmers seasonal favourites to keep you cosy

All £4.95

Honeycomb Latte

Smooth espresso with steamed milk, swirled
with golden honeycomb syrup and topped
with crunchy honeycomb pieces

Pumpkin Spice Latte

A seasonal classic espresso blended with
creamy pumpkin spice, steamed milk
and a dusting of cinnamon

Gingerbread Hot Chocolate

Rich, velvety, and infused with warm
gingerbread spice, topped with whipped
cream and a gingerbread crumble

Mint Hot Chocolate

Decadent, with a refreshing peppermint
twist, finished with whipped cream and
chocolate drizzle

Black Forest Hot Chocolate

Dark chocolate meets cherry sweetness in
this indulgent treat, topped with whipped
cream and a cherry on top

Lemon & Ginger Boost

A revitalising hot drink made with fresh
ginger, served with cinnamon, clove,
lemon and orange slices for a
warming citrus-spice infusion

you can tailor to your taste.
Comforting, refreshing and

perfect for a natural boost

Hot Drinks (ced versions available, just ask

Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Espresso
Mocha
Americano
Macchiato
Cortado

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Apple, Orange or
Apple & Raspberry Juice 250ml

Sparkling Elderflower 275ml
Victorian Lemonade 275ml
Ginger Beer 275ml

Children's Apple Juice 200ml
Children's Orange Juice 200ml
Coke Bottle 330ml

Diet Coke Bottle 330ml

White Wine

£3.70
£3.60
£3.70
£3.10
£3.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£3.70
£4.20
£3.80

£3.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£1.90
£1.90
£3.40
£3.40

Sauvignon Blanc 12% abv  187ml mini bottle £7.50
750ml bottle £25.00

Pinot Grigio 13% abv 187ml mini bottle £7.50
Merlot 13.5% abv 187ml mini bottle £7.50

750ml bottle £25.00
Rioja 13.5% abv 187ml mini bottle £7.50

Shiraz 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle £7.50

Children’'s Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Twist Teas

English Breakfast. Decaf English Breakfast,
Earl Grey, Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger,
Mint, Green, Super Berry, and Rooibos

Extras

Shot of Syrup
Extra Shot
Alternative Milk
Marshmallows
Whipped Cream

Fanta Bottle 330ml

Still Water 330ml

Sparkling Water 330ml

Still Water 750ml

Sparkling Water 750ml

Lemon & Lime Flavoured Still Water 500ml
Orange & Peach Flavoured Still Water 500mL
Water in Box Still Water 500ml

Rosée Wine

Vegan Rosé 12.5% abv
Zinfandel 8.5% abv

Beer and Cider

£2.80
£2.00

£3.30

50p
50p
30p
30p
30p

£3.40
£3.00
£3.00
£5.50
£5.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

750ml bottle £28.00
187ml mini bottle £7.50

Hawkstone Lager 4% abv 330mLl £5.50
Hawkstone IPA 4.8% abv 330ml £5.50
Hawkstone Cider 5% abv 500mLl £6.50
Birra Moretti 4.6% abv 330ml £5.00
Butcombe Gold 4.4% abv 500mL £6.00
Lucky Saint 0.5% abv 300ml £5.00
Holly Golightly Cider 0.5% abv 500ml £5.00

Heineken Zero

330ml £4.50
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