

Brunch

Bacon Bap (GFO)	£6.50
Sausage Bap (GFO)	£6.50
Double Free Range Fried Egg Bap (V, GFO)	£6.50
Vegan Sausage Bap (V, VGO, GFO)	£6.50
Eggs Benedict Two poached eggs served on toasted English muffin, with honey roast ham and hollandaise sauce	£9.95
Eggs Royale A classic twist on the benedict: smoked salmon on toasted English muffin with two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£9.95
Eggs Florentine (V) Two poached eggs and sautéed spinach on toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce	£9.95

All food served from 10am-3pm Please check your table number before ordering at the counter

Lunch

The Merry Turkey Melt

A juicy buttermilk-marinated turkey burger stacked with crisp lettuce, fresh tomato, tangy pickled cabbage, smooth goat's cheese, sweet cranberry sauce, crunchy gherkins and a rich caramelised onion relish. Served with fries and festive pigs-in-blankets

Red Lentil & Chickpea Dahl (V, VGO, GFO)

A red lentil dahl slowed cooked with cauliflower, butternut squash and chickpeas. Served with fragrant rice and tenderstem broccoli

Vegan Stuffed Crust Pepper-no-ni Pizza (V, VG)

Tomato sauce stuffed crust pizza base topped with tomato sauce, grated pizza topping, vegan meat substitute, green peppers and red onion

Classic Margherita Pizza

Italian stone baked pizza base topped with mozzarella cheese and cherry tomatoes

Pepperoni Pizza

A stone baked pizza base topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and smoked pepperoni

We champion local suppliers...

Monsoon Estates Coffee - Stratford-upon-Avon
Barry the Butchers - Stratford-upon-Avon
The Garden Shed - Wellesbourne
Blencowes Cakes - Royal Leamington Spa
Pinwheel Patisseries - Chesterton
A.M Bailey - Stratford-upon-Avon

V- Vegetarian, VG -Vegan VGO- Vegan option available GFO - Gluten Free option available

Please be aware that our food is prepared to order, there may be a delay during our busy periods

Please note, we only accept card payment

Allergies?

£4.95

Please let a member of our team know if you have any dietary requirements or allergies

Light Bites

£15.50

£15.50

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

Basket of Six Hash Browns (V)

Soup of the Day A comforting soup crafted from fresh, locally sourced ingredients, served with artisan bread	£7.25
Homemade Sausage Roll of the Day Freshly baked daily, served with salad	£7.50
Quiche of the Day Homemade quiche, served with salad	£8.95
Warm Smoked Haddock & Salmon Fishcake Served with a soft poached egg, wilted spinach and a rich hollandaise sauce	£11.95

Sides

Fries (V, VG)	£4.75
Sweet Potato Fries (V, VGO)	£4.75
Side Salad (V, VGO)	£4.75
Seasonal Green Vegetables (V, VGO, GFO)	£4.75
Onion Rings (V)	£4.75
Basket of Pigs-in-Blankets	£5.00

Children's Menu

Suitable for aged 12 and under

Sausage & Fries (GFO)	£7.00
Served with garden peas	
Macaroni Cheese	£7.00
Margherita Pizza & Fries	£7.00
Chicken Goujons & Fries	£7.00
Served with garden peas	



Winter Warmers Seasonal favourites to keep you cosy

All £4.95

Honeycomb Latte

Smooth espresso with steamed milk, swirled with golden honeycomb syrup and topped with crunchy honeycomb pieces

Pumpkin Spice Latte

A seasonal classic espresso blended with creamy pumpkin spice, steamed milk and a dusting of cinnamon

Gingerbread Hot Chocolate

Rich, velvety, and infused with warm gingerbread spice, topped with whipped cream and a gingerbread crumble

Mint Hot Chocolate

Decadent, with a refreshing peppermint twist, finished with whipped cream and chocolate drizzle

Black Forest Hot Chocolate

Dark chocolate meets cherry sweetness in this indulgent treat, topped with whipped cream and a cherry on top

Lemon & Ginger Boost

A revitalising hot drink made with fresh ginger, served with cinnamon, clove, lemon and orange slices for a warming citrus-spice infusion you can tailor to your taste.

Comforting, refreshing and perfect for a natural boost



Hot Drinks (Iced versions available, just ask

Cappuccino	£3.70	Children's Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Flat White	£3.60	Babyccino	£2.00
Latte	£3.70	Twist Teas	£3.30
Espresso	£3.10	English Breakfast, Decaf English Breakfast,	
Mocha	£3.80	Earl Grey, Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger, Mint, Green, Super Berry, and Rooibos	
Americano	£3.20	Extras	
Macchiato	£3.20	Shot of Syrup	50p
Cortado	£3.40	Extra Shot	50p
Chai Latte	£3.70	Alternative Milk	30b
Dirty Chai Latte	£4.20	Marshmallows	30b
Hot Chocolate	£3.80	Whipped Cream	30b

Soft Drinks

Apple, Orange or	£3.60	Fanta Bottle 330ml	£3.40
apple & Raspberry Juice 250ml		Still Water 330ml	£3.00
Sparkling Elderflower 275ml	£3.60	Sparkling Water 330ml	£3.00
Victorian Lemonade 275ml	£3.60	Still Water 750ml	£5.50
Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.60	Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.50
Children's Apple Juice 200ml	£1.90	Lemon & Lime Flavoured Still Water 500ml	£2.50
Children's Orange Juice 200ml	£1.90	Orange & Peach Flavoured Still Water 500ml	£2.50
Coke Bottle 330ml	£3.40	Water in Box Still Water 500ml	£2.50
Diet Coke Bottle 330ml	£3.40	Water in Box Stitt Water 500mi	22.50



White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc 12% abv 187ml mini bottle £7.50 750ml bottle £25.00

Pinot Grigio 13% abv 187ml mini bottle £7.50

Red Wine

Merlot 13.5% abv	187ml mini bottle £7.50
	750ml bottle £25.00
Rioja 13.5% abv	187ml mini bottle £7.50
Shiraz 13.5% abv	187ml mini bottle £7.50

Rosé Wine

Vegan Rosé 12.5% abv750ml bottle £28.00Zinfandel 8.5% abv187ml mini bottle £7.50

Beer and Cider

Hawkstone Lager 4% abv	330ml £5.50
Hawkstone IPA 4.8% abv	330ml £5.50
Hawkstone Cider 5% abv	500ml £6.50
Birra Moretti 4.6% abv	330ml £5.00
Butcombe Gold 4.4% abv	500ml £6.00
Lucky Saint 0.5% abv	300ml £5.00
Holly Golightly Cider 0.5% abv	500ml £5.00
Heineken Zero	330ml £4.50